Log Date

12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018

Log Time
00:00:01
00:04:52
00:09:08
00:13:22
00:18:31
00:23:03
00:53:15
01:25:23
01:30:00
01:34:18
01:38:42
01:44:30
01:49:07
01:53:27
02:30:00
02:33:34
02:37:15
02:41:04
02:46:41
02:49:51
02:53:25
03:00:01
03:04:10
03:09:42
03:14:29
03:18:46
03:22:38

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 12/27/2018 To:

12/27/2018

Mountain Time

Song Artist

Victory Christian Center
Chris Tomlin

Calvary Chapel Old Bridge, |
YFriday

Matt Redman

Andy Bromley

Leanne Ackerman
Planetshakers

Aaron Keyes

Hillsong United
Paradise

Phil Wickham

Hillsong

Michael Neale
Planetshakers

Lystra's Silence
Brenton Brown
Suncoast Christian Outreact
Dave Morrow Band
Evan Wickham

Ben Cantelon

New Wine

Victory Christian Center
Matt McCoy

VBF Worship

Cathy Burton

The Odes Project

Audio Title

)

:04)Stir Up A Hunger
:03)Alive
:03)You Never Let Go
:03)Speak O Lord
:03)Even Though
:03)No One Else Like You
:03)Dwell
:03)Perfect King

:03)Jesus Saviour

:03)This Is Amazing Grace
:04)You Are My Strength
:02)The Rock

:03)Lord Of All

:04)You Remain

:02)We Lift You Up
:03)Legacy

:03)Give Me Jesus
:03)House Of The Holy One
:03)Run

:02)Be the Glory

:03)Closer

:03)What If

:03)Song Of Hope
:03)Saved

:03)

:03)Amazing Grace (My Chai

Play Length
04:50.226
04:16.302
04:13.883
04:39.914
04:32.430
03:56.803
03:45.639
01:36.852
04:17.369
04:23.938
05:30.439
04:36.322
04:19.500
03:33.536
03:34.366
03:40.546
03:48.827
05:24.849
03:10.120
03:33.703
03:35.422
04:09.109
05:31.976
04:37.244
04:17.026
03:51.736

3)I was lifted UP into the Lic 04:22.141



